

Martell's Tiki Bar P.O. Box 1171 · 308-312 Boardwalk Point Pleasant Beach, New Jersey 08742 732-892-0131 · 732-899-8663 Fax www.tikibar.com "The Jersey Shore's Island Getaway"



2024 BEACH BADGES

Martell's Beach Badges for the 2024 Summer Season are on sale for \$125.00 per badge until May 1, 2024 – after May 1<sup>st</sup> \$150.00 per badge.

These are our daily age requirements: <u>MONDAY- MUST BE 21 OR OLDER.</u> TUESDAY through SUNDAY & HOLIDAYS- children 13 and under are permitted and must be accompanied by a parent or guardian. <u>PROOF OF AGE IS REQUIRED.</u>

Please fill out the form below and mail it to:

Martell's Tiki Bar PO Box 1171 Pt. Pleasant Beach, NJ 08742

Your check, money order or cash must accompany this letter in order to receive your badge. Starting mid-April, you may pick up your badge at Martell's Tiki Bar. If you are purchasing more than one badge, YOU MUST HAVE A SEPARATE APPLICATION FILLED OUT & SIGNED FOR EACH BADGE.

Visit our website www.tikibar.com for upcoming entertainment & events.

Any misuse of the facilities will result in the revocation of the badge and its privileges. Badges are nontransferable and if a badge is lost it will cost \$125.00 to replace if it was purchased before May 1, 2024 & \$150.00 to replace if it was purchased after May 1st. If the badge is recovered at a later date, the money will be refunded.

The following items are prohibited on the beach at any time: No Boogie Boards, No swimwear management deems inappropriate, No Loud Music & No smoking.

Also the use of coolers or similar types of containers, as well as alcoholic beverages or food not purchased at Martell's Tiki Bar is strictly prohibited.

## PLEASE PRINT CLEARLY

NAME

PLEASE PRINT

STATE

SIGNATURE

STREET ADDRESS

PHONE NUMBER

DATE

CITY

Badge # (Martell's Use Only)